
Integrated Control Unit BEKA-troniX1

for EP-1 and OC-1

Order Key for integrated Control Unit BEKA-troniX1:

Construction type 2175 . 90 . 10 . 0 . A . 000

Parameter Cycle duration

Pump revolutions

I

II

III

Lubrication time

1 to 16 min.

2 to 32 min.

2 to 32 sec.

I 1 to 16

II 10 to 160

III 170 to 320

0.5 to 8 h

1

2

3

7

8

9

2 to 32 min.

A

B

C

G

H

I

2 to 32 h

J

K

L

P

Q

R

000Special models

Connector version

with bayonet connector 10

additional equipment

without additional equipment

with grease level monitoring

with system excess pressure monitoring

with grease level monitoring and

system excess pressure monitoring

with contact plugs (not activated)
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